
Cruise Steering Committee Roster 
 
 

 
 
Laura Arnhold 
Children’s Librarian 
Upper Merion Township Library 
175 W. Valley Forge Rd. 
King of Prussia, PA 19406 
610-265-4806 
larnhold@mclinc.org 
 
 
 
 
Paula Bannon 
Children's Librarian 
Schlow Centre Region Library 
211 S. Allen Street 
State College, PA 16801 
814-237-6236, ext. 105 
pbannon@schlowlibrary.org 
 
 
 
 
Cheri Crow 
Youth Services District Consultant 
Montgomery County  
Norristown Public Library 
1001 Powell St. 
Norristown, PA 19401 
610-278-5100 ext. 131 
ccrow@mclinc.org 
 
 
 
 
Elaine Czarnecki 
Literacy Consultant / Grant Evaluator 
resourcesinreading.org	
  
410-991-2930 
ecz.read@gmail.com 
 
 



 
 
Betty Lawson 
Children's Librarian 
Wayne County Public Library 
1406 Main Street 
Honesdale, Pa 18431 
570-253-1220 
blawson@waynelibraries.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Mary Beth Parks 
Carnegie Library of Pittsburgh 
Children’s Services Coordinator 
130 S. Whitfield Street 
2nd Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15206 
w. 412-622-8821 
c. 412-951-8286 
parksm@carnegielibrary.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Becky Pollino 
Youth Services Coordinator 
Cambria County Library 
248 Main Street 
Johnstown, PA 15901 
Phone: (814) 536-5131 ext. 205 
pollinor@cclsys.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Lisa Schmittle 
Children's Program Manager 
York County Library System 
lschmittle@yorklibraries.org 
 
 
 
 
 
Susan Slater 
Children's Librarian 
Warren Library Association 
Phone: 814-743-2650 
sslater@warrenlibrary.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Heather Warren Smith 
Youth Services Librarian 
ELANCO Library 
11 Chestnut Drive 
New Holland, PA 17557 
717-354-0525 
www.elancolibrary.org 
hsmith@elancolibrary.org 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Mary Ann Yonki 
District Consultant  
Wilkes-Barre Library District 
Luzerne County, PA 
mayonki@osterhout.lib.pa.us 


